 Bulk Cables
 110 Ω balanced
Digital Audio
 * t e c h n i c a l   s p e c i f i c a t i o n s   a r e   s u b j e c t   t o   c h a n g e
* T e c h n i s c h e   Ä n d e r u n g e n   v o r b e h a l t e n
W
ir
in

 Ader/Ader      1200   V       eff
 Ader/Schirm      500   V       eff
 Order Code
  Bestell-Nr.
 Number of Pairs
  Paarzahl
Colour
Farbe
 Outer Ø
  Außen Ø
 Weight
  Gewicht
 Standard / Length [m]
  Standard / Längen [m]
 Max. Length / Reel
  Max. Länge / Spule
 OX22AY02  2      black 10.2   mm   100 g/m  --        1500 m
 OX22AY04  4      black 11.7   mm    160 g/m  --        1000 m
 OX22AY06   6 black  14.4   mm    210 g/m      --        700 m
 OX22AY08  8      black 15.5   mm   250 g/m  --        600 m
OX22AY12 12 black 19.1 mm 360 g/m  -- 700 m
OX22AY16 16 black 21.2 mm 450 g/m  -- 500 m
OX22AY24 24 black 26.3 mm 670 g/m  -- 400 m
  black
A multicore for balanced digital and analog signal transmission in studios
and fi xed installations offering excellent handling characteristics. Tinned
copper conductors and foil shields, with underneath placed drain wires,